
Morning session Duration Afternoon Session Duration

Mon 15-Apr French Reading/Listening 1.45 Computer Science/Food 1.30

Tue 16-Apr English 1.45

Wed 17-Apr Geography 1.00 RE 1.00

Thu 18-Apr Maths 1.30

Fri 19-Apr Science Biology 1.45/1.15

Mon 22-Apr History 2.00

Tue 23-Apr Maths 1.30

Wed 24-Apr Science Chemistry 1.45/1.15 PE 1.00

Thu 25-Apr Design Technology 2.00

Fri 26-Apr Science Physics 1.45/1.15

Y10 Mock exam timetable

Monday 15 April - Friday 26 April

Please register in form/class before coming to the school hall

Remember to bring the correct equipment (Black pen, pencil, ruler, scientific calculator)

Water bottles must be clear plastic

Week 1

Week 2


